Autoclavability        nosepiece, pipette holder, filter
Filter                           hydrophobic PTFE 0.2μm
Pipette types           glass or plastic 0.5-100ml
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Omnipet                 Omnipet Pipette filler (Without Charging Stand)  Omnipet-CS             Charging stand for the omnipet
ORDERING INFORMATION
omniPET is a motorised pipette filler
designed for cordless work with 0.5-

liquid to be dispensed.
Each model of pipette is the optimum size, just 130
mm in length to provide maximum user comfort
over extended periods pipetting. The tip cone is
unique being designed to accept both regular 200
μl tips or ultra micro tips up to 20 μl. The use of
ultra micro tips for volume up to 20 μl enhances the
accuracy and precision very significantly.
Completely autoclavable
All models are fully autoclavable at 121°C/0.1
MPa/20 min.
The Cleaver Scientific Mini Fixed Volume pipettes offer a
simple low cost liquid handing solution.
Cat. No.        Description                                                                               Accuracy %       Coeff. Variation %
MFVP-5       Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 5μl, supplied with 1 tip           ±1.5                   ±1.0
MFVP-10     Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 10μl, supplied with 1 tip         ±1.0                   ±1.0
MFVP-20     Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 20μl, supplied with 1 tip        ±0.5                   ±0.5
MFVP-40    Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 40μl, supplied with 1 tip        ±0.5                   ±0.5
Cat. No.        Description                                                                               Accuracy %       Coeff. Variation %
MFVP-50    Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 50μl, supplied with 1 tip        ±0.4                   ±0.3
MFVP-100  Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 100μl, supplied with 1 tip     ±0.3                  ±0.3
MFVP-200 Fixed Volume Mini Pipette 200μl, supplied with 1 tip     ±0.5                   ±0.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
mini fixed volume pipettes
omniPET
Suitable for 0.5ml to 100ml pipettes •